LIST OF HOLIDAYS

2022-23

S. No. Date & Month Day Occasion
1. 14 April Thursday Baisakhi
2. 31 July Sunday Teej
3. 11 August Thursday Raksha Bandhan
4. 15 August Monday Independence Day
d. 19 August Friday Janamashtmi
6. 2 October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
L, 5 October Wednesday Dussehra
8. 13 October Thursday Karwa Chouth
Q. 24 October Monday Deepawali
10. 25 October Tuesday Gowardhan Pooja
11. 26 October Wedesday Bhaiya Dooj
12. 01 November Tuesday Haryana Day
13. 25 December Sunday Christmas Day
14. 14 January Saturday Makar Sankranti
15. 26 January Thursday Republic Day
16. 18 February Saturday Maha Shivratri
17. 7 March Tuesday Holi
18. 8 March Wednesday Holi




